Family & Consumer Sciences State Funded Courses for 2008-2009

20.01100
20.01200
20.01300

20.01450

Assessment.

20.43050

Assessment.

20.40101
20.40200

20.41610
20.41710

20.41810

20.45100
20.45200
20.43000

20.44100
20.44200
20.44300
20.44400

20.46100
20.46200

20.03720
20.03820

Sixth Grade FACS Curriculum
Seventh Grade FACS Curriculum
Eighth Grade FACS Curriculum

Access to Life Skills & Careers
Only for students who participate in the Georgia Alternate

Access to Consumer Economics
Only for students who participate in the Georgia Alternate

Foundations of Family & Consumer Sciences |
Foundations of Family & Consumer Sciences Il

Food, Nutrition & Wellness

Food & Nutrition Through the Lifespan
Course meets fourth science requirement.
Food Science

Course meets fourth science requirement.

Consumer Services |
Consumer Services Il
Consumer Economics

Introduction to Interior Design
Interior Design Fundamentals
Furniture, Accessories & Lighting
Walls, Windows, and Floor Coverings

Introduction to Family Services
Advanced Family Services

FACS Co-operative/Internship |
FACS Co-operative/Internship Il






