Family & Consumer Sciences State Funded Courses for 2008-2009

20.01100	Sixth Grade FACS Curriculum				
20.01200	Seventh Grade FACS Curriculum				
20.01300	Eighth Grade FACS Curriculum				
20.01.450	Access to Life Chille Q Company				
20.01450	Access to Life Skills & Careers Only for students who participate in the Georgia Alternate				
Assessment.	omy for students who participate in the deorgia viternate				
20.43050	Access to Consumer Economics				
	Only for students who participate in the Georgia Alternate				
Assessment.					
20.40101	Foundations of Family & Consumer Sciences I				
20.40101	Foundations of Family & Consumer Sciences II				
20.40200	Touridations of Farmity & Consumer Sciences in				
20.41610	Food, Nutrition & Wellness				
20.41710	Food & Nutrition Through the Lifespan				
	Course meets fourth science requirement.				
20.41810	Food Science				
	Course meets fourth science requirement.				
20.45100	Consumer Services I				
20.45200	Consumer Services II				
20.43000	Consumer Economics				
20.44100	Introduction to Interior Design				
20.44100	Interior Design Fundamentals				
20.44200	Furniture, Accessories & Lighting				
20.44400	Walls, Windows, and Floor Coverings				
	Trans, trimacito, ana ricor coveringo				
20.46100	Introduction to Family Services				
20.46200	Advanced Family Services				
20.03720	FACS Co-operative/Internship I				
20.03720	FACS Co-operative/Internship II				
_5.55525	The do operative/internality in				